
1+00 2+00 3+00 4+00 5+00 6+00 7+00 8+00 9+00 10+00 11+00 12+00 13+00 14+00 15+00 16+00 17+00 18+00 19+00 20+00 21+00 22+00 23+00 24+00 25+00 26+00 27+00 28+00 29+00 30+00 31+00 32+00 33+00 34+00 35+00 36+00 37+00 38+00 39+00 40+00 41+00 42+00 43+00 44+00 45+00 46+00 47+00 48+00 49+00 50+00 51+00 52+00 53+00 54+00 55+00 56+00 57+00 58+00 59+00 60+00 61+00 62+00 63+00 64+00 65+00 66+00 67+00 68+00 69+00 70+00 71+00 72+00 73+00 74+00 75+00 76+00 77+00 78+00 79+00 80+00 81+00

164+00

163+00

162+00

161+00

160+00

158+00 159+00

157+00

156+00

155+00

154+00

153+00

152+00
151+00

150+00
149+00

148+00
147+00

146+00145+00144+00143+00142+00141+00140+00139+00138+00137+00136+00135+00134+00133+00132+00131+00130+00129+00128+00127+00126+00125+00124+00123+00122+00121+00120+00119+00118+00117+00116+00115+00114+00113+00112+00111+00110+00109+00108+00107+00106+00105+00104+00103+00102+00101+00100+0099+0098+0097+0096+0095+0094+0093+0092+0091+0090+0089+0088+0087+0086+0085+0084+0083+0082+00

0+00

Phase 3Phase 2Phase 5B Phase 1
Phase 4A

Phase 4C

Phase 5A
Phase 4B

Millings Stockpile

Phase 5A

Equipment Staging Area

Temp Road

Temp Road

Temp RoadTemp Gate

Temp Road

Existing Gate

Bollard

Missile Avenue

Sirocco Drive

Firing Lane

Ale
rt A

ve
nu

e (
Pe

rim
ete

r R
d)

Su
mm

it D
riv

e

Flight Line Drive

Tanker Trail

ALCM Pass

Pe
ac

ek
ee

pe
r P

lac
e

E Street

Demo Drive

H
Street

Eagle Way

Delta Drive

Shawnee Road

Mi
nu

te 
Ma

n D
riv

e

Waverly Way

Golf Drive

Hu
ey

 La
ne

Roaming Road

Persco Path
Rail Road

Lagoon Access

Ar
row

he
ad

Dr
ive

Road-C

Skeet Range Road

Fighter Road

Tangley Road

SFS SecurityRo ad

Chopper Path

Chevy Chase

Mallard Trail

Siest a
Dr

ive

Glacier Drive

Winding Way

Largo Lane

Golf Cart Path

Prime Path

Cr
uis

e M
iss

ile
La

ne

La
ria

t L
an

e

Gramercy Court

Rue De Ribs

Sp
ruc

e S
tre

et

Rang
e Road

Prairie Place

Del Mar Court

Pembrook Lane

Coral Court

We
ap

on
s W

ay

Dauphin Drive
Av ion

W
ay

Locke Lane

B eef Boulevard

Gle

ncoe Lane

De
ter

ren
ce

 D
riv

e

Dakota Court

Landing Court

Bo
wl

ing
 Al

ley

Sherwood Circle

Ind
ian

Rock Circle Single Tree Circle

Ha
mpton Loop

Sunset Loop Rock Ridge Circle

Carlton Court

Rain Tree Circle

Wedgewood Circle

Fighter Road

Cr
uis

e M
iss

ile
 La

ne

Flight Line Drive

We
ap

on
s W

ay

527

194

475

546

864

248

455

250

437521

545

246

505

857

547

970

145

763758

975

867

286

837

870

445

537

425

543

748

863

862

426

868

1134

523

869

995

140

777
859

202

174

897

896

1144

877

166

216

695

218 214

188

221

525

899

718

1119

442

727

168

733
836

583

292

213
135

156

476

1085 

774

146 167

848

879

544

186

765

128

164

1133

744

390

761

211

276

275 207210

155

205
130

120

430

122
123131

185

291

125

533

165

294

846

973

290

768

766

1117

893

980

121

1854

1851
1850

1856

220

1848

1857
1858
1859

1849

1853
1852

1122

1855

1113

99

770

767

98

715

99

9290
94

99

418
1142

173

1860

535

284

113

116 120

260

98

1841

96

175

170

106

104

289
125

460

96

680

531

140

1840

1842

835832

443

759

830

114

493

110

178

102

440

1175

111

112

113

81
83

118

117

114

119

116

142

831

112

119

111

116

119

122

99
98

108

118

124

109

108

138

114

108

102
133

120

122

117

112

79

116

102
128

117 104

159

132

172
103

102

109

115

127

112

104

124

176

114

111

103

184

9896

131

118
182

80

180

470

106

144

113
105

119

103

157

100

146

174
118

100

165

115

106

121

121

117

106

161

161 167

107

160
159

136
135

110

194

104
110

1105

158

106108
103

1108

116

1106

102 106

123
124

111

82

91

87

95
88

84

122

105

109
101

129

163

105

196

115

492

101

112

104

109 120

109

104

111

192

101

89

97
93

86

85

105

111

111

393

102

105

105

101
109

130

129

107

112

168
190

596

101

110

137

100
107

128

107

103

108

134

125
133

103
104

121 124

125
106

115

118

100

111103

764

112

113

106

110

126

120

113

113

115113

126

109

106

127

132
123

135

101
102

131

136
122

111

114

105

132

688

108

181

107

103

107

108

136150
127

109

113 110

117

114

103

110

119

115

104

126

106

128

101

109

108

129

450

131

101

112
114

118

134

528

128

143

137 134

148

139

109

111

105

2053

135

101

104

104

103

101

104

108
105

101

102

123
105

107

101

107

107

137

105

100

107

106

127

121

103

102

108

102

104

100

125

102

103

109

101

105
100

103

100

111

101

102

1160

118

111

111
118114

112 115 117
113110

101
104106102

103105

119

112

114 114

113

115

112

116

394

112

111

111

111

111107

108105
106103

117 113115

115

110

110
110

110

112110

113 115

391

108

118

114

110

116

112

112

116

112
110

679

1107

102

103

102

123

104 103

140 146 148

104

149

109

151

108

101

147

108

102100

105101
142

103

109

125

105

109

108

106
108

100

105

104

101
102

112 110

110

112

112

110

114

115

115

113

118

116118

115

114

113

117
119

114

114 118116

113

110

114 118
115

112

119

110

113

114

116
392

2020
119

118

110

139
132

137

104

103

126

133
135

130128

270

124 144

107

106
104

145

101
105

104

106

153

121

103

107

102104

105
101

132

139 138136
107

102
100

108
106

106

104

102 141
103

133

104

130
135

128126

120

100
105

122

104

106
120

108

155

105101

126
120

102

128 124122

126
106

106
104

128

122

130 106128

122
124

104 103
103

104

773

1146

183

106 
124122

105

104124

107

103
122 102

120

101

162

107

101

123

101 108
132

109

130

107

108

132102

102

125
106

108

126

107

102

109 107

103

108103
104

120

124

104

100

127

105

104

105101

102

120

121

103

109 105

103

122 104

105

158

101

102

102

163

150
105

104

102

156

108

159

107

155

103101

105

102

107154
157

101

120

120

171

166

104

127

134

122120
131

107
103

130

1128

114
112

136
129

132

1172

170
182

1132

111

184

116

116

147

457

281

106102

598

102

104
101

104
103

1176

1115

116

109

105

105

101

108

243

117

112

113 101

102

103

116

117

530

987

1180

107

107

103

101

106

249

989

105

781

164

152

106

161

109

106101

190

534

692

587
1118

971

880

103

427

974

686

118

1114

756
1088

196

730

1127

532

110

116 118
115 119113

1034

886

121

539

1811

106
123

108
134

138
140

144
142

136

122

107
109

1810 1809

407

420

1832
1831
1830

776

169

2018

300

280 394

1091

2226

891

2004

522

1125

T-1

1080

526

682

1116

1135
538

2019

F 771

1120

1174

2008

858

431 2229

2227

1177

2052
2052

1971

189

180

1124

542

548

2052

2226

113

163162

690

1035

1095

499

195

762

1971

1101

840

2196

2229

TBD

301

1096

169

2174

892 898

717

117

199

894

599

1178

1126

1048

2035

1136

1023

198

1001

2035

1011

1145

1093

757

778
900

2083

1030
1056

990

890

1141

1140

1 inch = 600 feet

This map is for reference only. Although every
 effort has been made to ensure the accuracy

 of information, errors and conditions originating
 from physical sources used to develop the

 database may be reflected on this map.
GeoBase shall not be liable for any errors, 

 omissions, or damages that result from
 inappropriate use of this document.

5th Civil Engineer Squadron
5CES/CENME
Geospatial Integration Office
Building 445 - Room 140
COM: 701-723-4810/4811
DSN: 453-4810/4811 Date: 09 June 2017

Bomber Blvd
Phase Plan

Coordinate System: UTM 14N (meters)
Datum: WGS 84

©

Phase 1
Phase 2
Phase 3
Phase 4A
Phase 4B
Phase 4C
Phase 5A
Phase 5B
Temp Gate
Temp Road
Millings Stockpile
Existing Gate
Equipment Staging Area
Haul Routes
Building
Road
Pavement Branch

0 500 1,000
Feet

0 100 200
Meters

This material is For Official Use
Only. Unauthorized reproduction, 

distribution, publication or exhibition
of this material is STRICTLY 

PROHIBITED. Destroy as "FOUO".

S:\MAPS\Custom Maps\Base\BomberBlvd

Temp Gate
416 Temp Road

We
ap

on
s W

ay

1113

1132
1114

1115

1125
1116

1145

S:\MAPS\Custom Maps\Base\BomberBlvd
Temp Road

973

971

Temp Road

523 521525

688689

Te
mp

 R
oa

d

Bollard

REMOVE EXISTING FENCE
INSTALL 24' CANTI LEVER GATE 
DO NOT DISTURB UTILITIES 
SEE SHEET C-507 FOR FENCE/GATE 
DETAIL

24'W X 30'L

14'W X 220'L

24'W X 120'L

20
'W

 X 
27

0'L REMOVE 4" TOP SOIL SURFACE
COMPACT SUB BASE
INSTALL & COMPACT 8" 
ASPHALT MILLINGS FOR TEMP ROADS 
REMOVE & REESTABLISH GROUNDS
AFTER PHASE IS COMPLETED

NOTE FOR TEMP ROADS:

REMOVE AND 
REINSTALL BOLLARD

NOTES FOR HAUL ROUTES:
HAUL ROUTES NEED TO BE IDENTIFIED ON 
CONTRACTOR'S PHASING PLAN FOR HAUL 
TO MILLING STOCKPILE AND MATERIALS 
TO SUPPORT ROAD PROJECT




